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What we need 

Bensons for Beds are about to celebrate 
our 50th new store opening since 
November 2020. Our plan is for a further 20 
openings per year for the next 3 years.

As always we will endeavour to give quick 
decisions and perform in a reliable and 
timely manner.

•	Size 4k sq.ft – 8k sq.ft 

•	Preference for retail park locations 

•	Stand alone roadside units will  
also be considered 



Contact details 

Drew Waddell                    
drew@dwrproperty.com               
07769 973238

David Rawstron 
david@rj-ltd.co.uk 
07773 342958 

Mark Crookes                    
mcrookes@mcmullenre.com       
07831 265072 

Lawrence Earnshaw         
learnshaw@mcmullenre.com 
07764 348688

Dan Gazzard                       
dan@morganwilliams.co.uk          
07990 575357

Geoff Phillips                      
geoff@morganwilliams.co.uk       
07939 559508

Scotland

The North

The South



•	 Dunfermline
•	 Edinburgh Craigleith (U/O)
•	 Glasgow 
•	 Livingston 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•	 Ashton
•	 Bradford
•	 Burton On Trent
•	 Gateshead
•	 Halifax
•	 Handforth
•	 Kings Lynn
•	 Lancaster (U/O)
•	 Leeds - North/East
•	 Liverpool - Central/East
•	 Liverpool - Speke (U/O)
•	 Nottingham - Giltbrook
•	 Oldham
•	 Rochdale
•	 Rotherham (U/O)
•	 Runcorn
•	 Wakefield
•	 Wallsend (U/O)
•	 Washington
•	 Wrexham 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•	 Banbury
•	 Barnet
•	 Bath
•	 Beckton
•	 Bishop’s Stortford
•	 Borehamwood
•	 Bracknell
•	 Braintree
•	 Brighton/Hove
•	 Bristol Cribbs
•	 Bromley
•	 Byfleet
•	 Cambridge
•	 Canterbury
•	 Chadwell Heath
•	 Charlton
•	 Chelmsford (U/O)
•	 Cheltenham
•	 Chichester
•	 Chingford
•	 Crawley
•	 Ealing
•	 Eastbourne
•	 Enfield
•	 Epsom
•	 Erdington (U/O)
•	 Exeter
•	 Gillingham
•	 Guildford
•	 Hayes
•	 Hereford

•	 High Wycombe
•	 Hounslow
•	 Ilford
•	 Kettering/Corby
•	 Leicester - City
•	 Leicester - Fosse
•	 Lewisham
•	 Lowestoft
•	 Merry Hill
•	 New Maldon
•	 Newbury
•	 Newport
•	 Peterborough (U/O)
•	 Ruislip
•	 Rushden
•	 Sidcup
•	 Slough
•	 Solihull
•	 Southend
•	 Stratford
•	 Sutton
•	 Swindon (U/O)
•	 Torquay
•	 Tottenham
•	 Trowbridge
•	 Tunbridge Wells
•	 Twickenham
•	 Wandsworth
•	 Wembley
•	 Woking
•	 Worthing

Target locations

Scotland The North The South


